Position Other Positions Held City

Recreation Coordinator

Homework Center
Tutor

Recreation Leader IV

Recreation Leader Il Recreation Leader I
Building Attendant
Building Attendant
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader Il Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |

Lifeguard

Homework Center
Tutor

Recreation Leader IV

Recreation Leader I Recreation Leader |
Homework Tutor

Homework Tutor

Recreation Leader |
Homework Center Supervisor
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader I
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader V

Recreation Leader |

Pacifica

Pacifica

Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica

Pacifica

Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica
Pacifica

Pacifica

Department

PR - Recreation

PR - Recreation

PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation

PR - Recreation

PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation
PR - Recreation

PR - Recreation

Total Wages

$43,691
$40,897

$11,602
$8,846
$8,223
$6,401
$5,107
$4,850
$3,589
$3,489
$3.419
$3,073
$3,046
$2,936

$2,926
$2,899
$2,627
$2,580
$2,380
$2,256
$2,093
$1,993
$1,347
$1,296
$1,218

$939

$669

$451

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11.164
$11,734

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader IlI

Pacifica

PR - Recreation

$30

$0



