Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Coordinator		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$43,691	\$11,164
Recreation Leader IV	Homework Center Tutor	Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$40,897	\$11,734
Recreation Leader III	Recreation Leader II	Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$11,602	\$0
Building Attendant		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$8,846	\$0
Building Attendant		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$8,223	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$6,401	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$5,107	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$4,850	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$3,589	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$3,489	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Recreation Leader I	Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$3,419	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$3,073	\$0
Lifeguard		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$3,046	\$0
Recreation Leader IV	Homework Center Tutor	Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$2,936	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Recreation Leader I	Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$2,926	\$0
Homework Tutor		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$2,899	\$0
Homework Tutor		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$2,627	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$2,580	\$0
Homework Center Supervisor		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$2,380	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$2,256	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$2,093	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$1,993	\$0
Lifeguard		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$1,347	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$1,296	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$1,218	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$939	\$0
Recreation Leader V		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$669	\$0
Recreation Leader I		Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$451	\$0

Recreation Leader III	Pacifica	PR - Recreation	\$30	\$0
-----------------------	----------	-----------------	------	-----